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Saturday     9:00 AM Lanes 1 - 12
For additional information, please contact

John Mueller         1125 W VILLARD ST,  DICKINSON, ND  58601-4847

Tournament Results -- Scratch Result
z Singles

High Game Game Game Game Game Game Prize
PlaceBowler Name City, State ZIP Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total Amount
1 Butch Hrouda Dickinson, ND 217 251 222 251 249 167 204 242 1335
2 Ben Mues Mandan, ND 214 279 226 279 216 189 185 237 1332
3 Jeremy Jahraus Dickinson, ND  586801 220 246 246 240 193 246 227 164 1316
4 Brandon Dooley Aberdeen, SD 204 275 206 275 156 235 215 214 1301
5 Brian Urbanec Dickinson, ND  58601 220 256 216 224 256 206 189 202 1293
6 Todd Anderson Dickinson, ND  58601 201 265 243 265 235 184 188 174 1289
7 Chris Roehrich Bismarck, ND 211 257 246 178 163 257 206 238 1288
8 Eric Walby Bowman, ND  58623 192 278 179 161 214 184 266 278 1282
9 Aaron Petrowitz Beulah, ND  58554 210 255 202 169 227 255 189 220 1262

1 0 Nathan Lynch Dickinson, ND  58601 208 270 270 197 158 213 192 217 1247
1 0 Nick Cain Bismarck, ND  58504 207 268 212 245 268 187 171 164 1247
1 2 Josh Lehman Dickinson, ND  58601 198 258 195 247 180 258 179 185 1244
1 3 Duane Sandvick Mandan, ND  58554 212 252 209 197 199 252 200 180 1237
1 4 Gary Oversen Killdeer, ND 210 222 222 201 175 221 215 202 1236
1 5 Jordan Dolechek Dickinson, ND  58601 220 252 239 200 252 169 183 185 1228
1 6 Jacob Sauter Mandan, ND 215 245 202 199 222 245 155 203 1226
1 6 John Urbanec Fargo, ND  58078 220 240 210 194 161 234 240 187 1226
1 8 Raul Casas-Dolz Dickinson, ND 201 279 279 190 146 251 187 170 1223
1 9 Ryan Harris Dickinson, ND 206 243 185 188 162 243 234 197 1209
2 0 Michael Unterseher Mandan, ND 203 254 178 191 254 199 161 220 1203
2 1 Jadyn Roller South Heart, ND 207 216 178 192 216 208 192 215 1201
2 2 Travis Price Bismarck, ND 210 212 197 205 187 205 181 212 1187
2 3 Joshua Zacher Bowman, ND  58623 192 245 245 200 232 176 146 176 1175
2 4 Ryan Bosch Bismarck, ND  58501 195 226 203 226 221 149 201 174 1174
2 5 Jesse Smyle Bowman, ND  58623 200 213 175 204 213 184 200 183 1159
2 5 Jay Fettig Bismarck, ND  58504 207 226 196 174 176 214 173 226 1159
2 7 John Cline Miles City, MT 199 214 205 204 214 173 175 185 1156
2 8 Steve Skaret Mandan, ND 202 213 199 202 194 213 165 179 1152
2 9 Chris Winkelspect Dickinson, ND  58601 175 241 171 241 228 157 181 170 1148
3 0 Gerald Borho Minot, ND  58701 190 255 255 190 166 202 147 183 1143
3 1 Gene Allen Jud, ND 170 214 195 199 192 136 214 200 1136
3 2 Jim Rasmussen Dickinson, ND  58601 202 215 158 182 200 215 192 188 1135
3 3 Chad Welch Bowman, ND  58623 188 247 195 146 161 196 247 189 1134
3 4 Jim Pulver Beulah, ND  58523 213 206 192 206 191 160 178 205 1132
3 5 Cory Vorderbruggen Bowman, ND  58623 190 224 169 224 168 191 177 197 1126
3 6 Brian Mueller Cheyenne, WY  82009 220 227 165 202 227 162 173 189 1118
3 7 Ron Martin Bismarck, ND 193 215 155 215 167 192 191 189 1109
3 8 Faith Pulver Beulah, ND  58523 186 204 172 184 204 165 201 181 1107
3 8 Tony Pierce Bowman, ND  58623 189 223 181 158 176 149 223 220 1107
4 0 Vern Meyer Aberdeen, SD 189 231 164 190 182 231 168 159 1094
4 1 Tanner Sibla Bismarck, ND  58503 179 210 159 210 179 199 159 186 1092
4 2 Todd Walby Bowman, ND  58623 171 210 177 138 201 167 210 187 1080
4 3 Scott Schatz Dickinson, ND  58601 200 216 152 190 201 171 216 144 1074
4 4 Aaron Johansen Dickinson, ND  58601 205 200 172 145 193 200 179 184 1073
4 5 Jim Schaeffer Bowman, ND  58623 184 199 180 185 168 199 158 180 1070
4 6 Ed Shypkoski Dickinson, ND  58601 182 211 199 211 180 166 152 158 1066
4 7 Chris Kucera Dicksinson, ND  58601 184 219 149 168 153 219 175 197 1061
4 8 Dave Shipman Bismarck, ND 189 215 144 215 202 164 164 171 1060
4 9 Ron Braaten Ludlow, SD  57755 183 211 156 167 169 169 211 154 1026
5 0 Royce Salzsieder Bowman, ND 170 202 151 202 187 172 156 154 1022
5 1 Ryan Schumacher Scranton, ND  58653 192 202 199 108 202 172 156 178 1015
5 2 Lynn Geffre Bismarck, ND  58504 210 200 200 164 143 143 165 193 1008
5 3 Ben Johnson Aberden, SD 176 220 154 159 176 220 125 165 999
5 4 Taylor Shipman Mandan, ND 209 202 158 156 164 202 159 144 983
5 5 Shalee Martin Mandan, ND 156 174 161 164 161 170 146 174 976
5 6 Chelsey Lynch Dickinson, ND 134 189 124 156 160 189 171 157 957
5 7 Curt Welch Dickinson, ND  58601 169 167 167 167 158 164 147 147 950
5 8 Jim Buchmann Bowman, ND 167 167 167 155 139 158 149 150 918
5 9 Tanner Lynch Dickinson, ND 145 187 123 161 143 187 135 157 906
6 0 Jesse Frenzel Dickinson, ND  58601 133 191 122 118 191 107 109 101 748
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Saturday     9:00 AM Lanes 1 - 12
For additional information, please contact

John Mueller         1125 W VILLARD ST,  DICKINSON, ND  58601-4847

Tournament Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

High Game Game Game Game Game Game HDCP Prize
PlaceBowler Name City, State ZIP Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total HDCP Sers Amount
1 Eric Walby Bowman, ND  58623 192 278 179 161 214 184 266 278 1282 1 6 1378
2 Todd Anderson Dickinson, ND  58601 201 265 243 265 235 184 188 174 1289 8 1337
3 Butch Hrouda Dickinson, ND 217 251 222 251 249 167 204 242 1335 1335
4 Ben Mues Mandan, ND 214 279 226 279 216 189 185 237 1332 1332
5 Brandon Dooley Aberdeen, SD 204 275 206 275 156 235 215 214 1301 5 1331
6 Jeremy Jahraus Dickinson, ND  586801 220 246 246 240 193 246 227 164 1316 1316
7 Josh Lehman Dickinson, ND  58601 198 258 195 247 180 258 179 185 1244 1 0 1304
8 Chris Winkelspect Dickinson, ND  58601 175 241 171 241 228 157 181 170 1148 2 5 1298
9 Brian Urbanec Dickinson, ND  58601 220 256 216 224 256 206 189 202 1293 1293

1 0 Chris Roehrich Bismarck, ND 211 257 246 178 163 257 206 238 1288 1288
1 1 Gene Allen Jud, ND 170 214 195 199 192 136 214 200 1136 2 5 1286
1 2 Raul Casas-Dolz Dickinson, ND 201 279 279 190 146 251 187 170 1223 8 1271
1 2 Joshua Zacher Bowman, ND  58623 192 245 245 200 232 176 146 176 1175 1 6 1271
1 4 Aaron Petrowitz Beulah, ND  58554 210 255 202 169 227 255 189 220 1262 1262
1 5 Nick Cain Bismarck, ND  58504 207 268 212 245 268 187 171 164 1247 2 1259
1 6 Nathan Lynch Dickinson, ND  58601 208 270 270 197 158 213 192 217 1247 1 1253
1 7 Ryan Bosch Bismarck, ND  58501 195 226 203 226 221 149 201 174 1174 1 3 1252
1 8 Gerald Borho Minot, ND  58701 190 255 255 190 166 202 147 183 1143 1 8 1251
1 9 Chad Welch Bowman, ND  58623 188 247 195 146 161 196 247 189 1134 1 9 1248
2 0 Tanner Sibla Bismarck, ND  58503 179 210 159 210 179 199 159 186 1092 2 5 1242
2 1 Michael Unterseher Mandan, ND 203 254 178 191 254 199 161 220 1203 6 1239
2 2 Duane Sandvick Mandan, ND  58554 212 252 209 197 199 252 200 180 1237 1237
2 3 Gary Oversen Killdeer, ND 210 222 222 201 175 221 215 202 1236 1236
2 4 Cory Vorderbruggen Bowman, ND  58623 190 224 169 224 168 191 177 197 1126 1 8 1234
2 5 Faith Pulver Beulah, ND  58523 186 204 172 184 204 165 201 181 1107 2 1 1233
2 6 Todd Walby Bowman, ND  58623 171 210 177 138 201 167 210 187 1080 2 5 1230
2 7 Jordan Dolechek Dickinson, ND  58601 220 252 239 200 252 169 183 185 1228 1228
2 8 Ryan Harris Dickinson, ND 206 243 185 188 162 243 234 197 1209 3 1227
2 9 Jacob Sauter Mandan, ND 215 245 202 199 222 245 155 203 1226 1226
2 9 John Urbanec Fargo, ND  58078 220 240 210 194 161 234 240 187 1226 1226
3 1 Ed Shypkoski Dickinson, ND  58601 182 211 199 211 180 166 152 158 1066 2 5 1216
3 2 Tony Pierce Bowman, ND  58623 189 223 181 158 176 149 223 220 1107 1 8 1215
3 3 Jesse Smyle Bowman, ND  58623 200 213 175 204 213 184 200 183 1159 9 1213
3 3 Jadyn Roller South Heart, ND 207 216 178 192 216 208 192 215 1201 2 1213
3 5 John Cline Miles City, MT 199 214 205 204 214 173 175 185 1156 9 1210
3 6 Jim Schaeffer Bowman, ND  58623 184 199 180 185 168 199 158 180 1070 2 3 1208
3 7 Vern Meyer Aberdeen, SD 189 231 164 190 182 231 168 159 1094 1 8 1202
3 8 Chris Kucera Dicksinson, ND  58601 184 219 149 168 153 219 175 197 1061 2 3 1199
3 8 Ron Martin Bismarck, ND 193 215 155 215 167 192 191 189 1109 1 5 1199
4 0 Steve Skaret Mandan, ND 202 213 199 202 194 213 165 179 1152 7 1194
4 1 Travis Price Bismarck, ND 210 212 197 205 187 205 181 212 1187 1187
4 2 Jim Rasmussen Dickinson, ND  58601 202 215 158 182 200 215 192 188 1135 7 1177
4 3 Royce Salzsieder Bowman, ND 170 202 151 202 187 172 156 154 1022 2 5 1172
4 4 Jay Fettig Bismarck, ND  58504 207 226 196 174 176 214 173 226 1159 2 1171
4 5 Ron Braaten Ludlow, SD  57755 183 211 156 167 169 169 211 154 1026 2 4 1170
4 6 Dave Shipman Bismarck, ND 189 215 144 215 202 164 164 171 1060 1 8 1168
4 7 Ben Johnson Aberden, SD 176 220 154 159 176 220 125 165 999 2 5 1149
4 8 Jim Pulver Beulah, ND  58523 213 206 192 206 191 160 178 205 1132 1132
4 9 Scott Schatz Dickinson, ND  58601 200 216 152 190 201 171 216 144 1074 9 1128
5 0 Shalee Martin Mandan, ND 156 174 161 164 161 170 146 174 976 2 5 1126
5 1 Brian Mueller Cheyenne, WY  82009 220 227 165 202 227 162 173 189 1118 1118
5 2 Ryan Schumacher Scranton, ND  58653 192 202 199 108 202 172 156 178 1015 1 6 1111
5 3 Chelsey Lynch Dickinson, ND 134 189 124 156 160 189 171 157 957 2 5 1107
5 4 Curt Welch Dickinson, ND  58601 169 167 167 167 158 164 147 147 950 2 5 1100
5 5 Aaron Johansen Dickinson, ND  58601 205 200 172 145 193 200 179 184 1073 4 1097
5 6 Jim Buchmann Bowman, ND 167 167 167 155 139 158 149 150 918 2 5 1068
5 7 Tanner Lynch Dickinson, ND 145 187 123 161 143 187 135 157 906 2 5 1056
5 8 Lynn Geffre Bismarck, ND  58504 210 200 200 164 143 143 165 193 1008 1008
5 9 Taylor Shipman Mandan, ND 209 202 158 156 164 202 159 144 983 983
6 0 Jesse Frenzel Dickinson, ND  58601 133 191 122 118 191 107 109 101 748 2 5 898
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Saturday     9:00 AM Lanes 1 - 12
For additional information, please contact

John Mueller         1125 W VILLARD ST,  DICKINSON, ND  58601-4847

Tournament Results -- Scratch Result
" All Event #1

Game Game Game Game Game Game Prize
PlaceBowler Name City, State ZIP Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total Amount
1 Butch Hrouda Dickinson, ND 217 1335

Singles 222 251 249 167 204 242 1335

2 Ben Mues Mandan, ND 214 1332
Singles 226 279 216 189 185 237 1332

3 Jeremy Jahraus Dickinson, ND  586801 220 1316
Singles 246 240 193 246 227 164 1316

4 Brian Urbanec Dickinson, ND  58601 220 1293
Singles 216 224 256 206 189 202 1293

5 Todd Anderson Dickinson, ND  58601 201 1289
Singles 243 265 235 184 188 174 1289

6 Chris Roehrich Bismarck, ND 211 1288
Singles 246 178 163 257 206 238 1288

7 Aaron Petrowitz Beulah, ND  58554 210 1262
Singles 202 169 227 255 189 220 1262

8 Nathan Lynch Dickinson, ND  58601 208 1247
Singles 270 197 158 213 192 217 1247

8 Nick Cain Bismarck, ND  58504 207 1247
Singles 212 245 268 187 171 164 1247

10 Josh Lehman Dickinson, ND  58601 198 1244
Singles 195 247 180 258 179 185 1244

11 Duane Sandvick Mandan, ND  58554 212 1237
Singles 209 197 199 252 200 180 1237

12 Jordan Dolechek Dickinson, ND  58601 220 1228
Singles 239 200 252 169 183 185 1228

13 John Urbanec Fargo, ND  58078 220 1226
Singles 210 194 161 234 240 187 1226

14 Raul Casas-Dolz Dickinson, ND 201 1223
Singles 279 190 146 251 187 170 1223

15 Ryan Harris Dickinson, ND 206 1209
Singles 185 188 162 243 234 197 1209

16 Travis Price Bismarck, ND 210 1187
Singles 197 205 187 205 181 212 1187

17 Jay Fettig Bismarck, ND  58504 207 1159
Singles 196 174 176 214 173 226 1159

18 John Cline Miles City, MT 199 1156
Singles 205 204 214 173 175 185 1156

19 Brian Mueller Cheyenne, WY  82009 220 1118
Singles 165 202 227 162 173 189 1118

20 Lynn Geffre Bismarck, ND  58504 210 1008
Singles 200 164 143 143 165 193 1008
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